Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

Event Results
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

Gymnast

Maddie Molitor AA
Lauren Ace

Chloe Young AA
Natalie Donkle AA
Mandy Michuda AA
Celia Ramsey AA
Hannah Semmann AA
Claire Curley AA
Kirsten Queoff

Jenna Radke

Daine Riggins

Lauren Godfrey AA
Madeline Pflasterer-Je
Sam Adler AA
Morgan Sandvick AA
Heather Lager AA
Sammy Seymour
Katherine Marshall
Cortney Garzee AA
Stephani Spors AA
Emma Truchan
Natalie Statz AA
Kaitlyn Hicks AA
Louisa Forrest AA
Anna Gamm AA
Leah Miller AA
Danielle Kohlwey AA
Allysa Hilker
Lindsay Curtiss

Lucy Bergenthal AA
Meghan Hoel AA
Melissa Ponty AA
Hayley Elbe
Mackenzie Scanlon
Celeste Kaspar

Maya Crockett AA

Balance Beam
Team

Verona/Madison Edge
Middleton

Middleton

Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison East/LaFollet
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison West
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Madison West
Middleton

Madison Memorial
Holmen

Holmen
Verona/Madison Edge
Middleton

La Crosse Logan Centr
Holmen

Holmen

Madison Memorial

La Crosse Logan Centr
Madison West
Waunakee/Deforest

La Crosse Logan Centr
Holmen
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison West
Middleton
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison East/LaFollet
Madison East/LaFollet
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison West

La Crosse Logan Centr

Judgel

9.25
9.25
9.20
8.90
8.85
8.75
8.70
8.55
8.60
8.40
8.45
8.35
8.20
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.10
7.05
6.90
6.70
6.80
6.60
6.70

Judge?2

9.20
9.10
9.10
8.80
8.85
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.40
8.35
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.10
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.80
6.60
6.80
6.50

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.225
9.175
9.150
8.850
8.850
8.725
8.650
8.625
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.300
8.225
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.050
6.925
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.600
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

10 Alex Lawrence Madison East/LaFollet 6.30 6.10
11 Rachel Anderson Waunakee/Deforest 6.20 6.00
9 Erin Schmitz AA Madison East/LaFollet 5.90 5.70

12 Tess Jerome La Crosse Logan Centr 5.00 5.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.200
6.100
5.800
5.100
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

Gymnast

Madeline Pflasterer-Je
Sammy Seymour
Sam Adler AA
Natalie Donkle AA
Lauren Godfrey AA
Mandy Michuda AA
Celia Ramsey AA
Maddie Molitor AA
Daine Riggins
Kirsten Queoff
Hannah Semmann AA
Claire Curley AA
Katherine Marshall
Andrea Gottlieb
Heather Lager AA
Chloe Young AA
Lucy Bergenthal AA
Anna Gamm AA
Louisa Forrest AA
Danielle Kohlwey AA
Meredith Kaufman
Natalie Statz AA
Daniella Aranda
Stephani Spors AA
Kyra McAllister
Cortney Garzee AA
Kaitlyn Hicks AA
Leah Miller AA

Alex Lawrence
Emma Truchan
Morgan Sandvick AA
Meghan Hoel AA
Jasmin Bough

Rachel Anderson
Melissa Ponty AA
Mackenzie Scanlon

Floor Exercise
Team

Middleton
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Madison West
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison East/LaFollet
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edge
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison West
Middleton

Madison Memorial
Holmen

Middleton

Middleton
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison West
Holmen

Madison West
Madison Memorial
Middleton

Holmen

Madison West

La Crosse Logan Centr
La Crosse Logan Centr
La Crosse Logan Centr
Madison East/LaFollet
Holmen

Holmen
Waunakee/Deforest
Waunakee/Deforest
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison East/LaFollet
Waunakee/Deforest

Judgel

9.40
9.10
9.00
9.05
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.55
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.45
8.50
8.35
8.35
8.10
7.95
8.15
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.20
6.80
6.80
6.50

Judge?2

9.30
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.65
8.40
8.45
8.30
8.30
8.45
8.30
8.45
8.25
8.10
8.20
7.95
8.10
7.95
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.80
7.75
7.65
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.10
7.20
7.00
7.00
6.80

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.000
7.975
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.675
7.625
7.600
7.450
7.450
7.250
7.200
6.900
6.900
6.650



Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

La Crosse Logan Centr 6.40 6.30 0.00 6.350
Madison East/LaFollet 6.20 6.10 0.00 6.150
La Crosse Logan Centr 5.40 5.30 0.00 5.350

37 12 Maya Crockett AA
38 9 Erin Schmitz AA
39 10 Clare Simpson
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

Gymnast

Madeline Pflasterer-Je
Celia Ramsey AA
Lauren Michels
Maddie Molitor AA
Hannah Semmann AA
Natalie Statz AA
Mandy Michuda AA
Natalie Donkle AA
Danielle Kohlwey AA
Heather Lager AA
Lauren Godfrey AA
Claire Curley AA
Morgan Sandvick AA
Cortney Garzee AA
Lindsay Curtiss
Meghan Hoel AA
Lucy Bergenthal AA
Karlee Ketelboeter
Katherine Marshall
Stephani Spors AA
Chloe Young AA
Alyssa Hickmann
Sam Adler AA
Kaitlyn Hicks AA
Vanessa Wagner
Emma Truchan

Anna Gamm AA
Jenna Radke

Maddy Graham
Emma McGuire
Melissa Ponty AA
Louisa Forrest AA
Leah Miller AA

Erin Schmitz AA
Maya Crockett AA
Allysa Hilker

Uneven Bars
Team

Middleton

Madison East/LaFollet
Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edge
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison Memorial
Holmen

Holmen

Madison West
Madison West

Holmen

La Crosse Logan Centr
Madison West
Waunakee/Deforest
Middleton

Middleton

Middleton

Holmen

Middleton
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison Memorial

La Crosse Logan Centr
Verona/Madison Edge
Holmen
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison Memorial
Madison West
Verona/Madison Edge
Madison East/LaFollet
Madison West

La Crosse Logan Centr
Madison East/LaFollet
La Crosse Logan Centr
Waunakee/Deforest

Judgel

9.35
8.90
8.50
8.55
8.50
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.40
8.20
8.15
8.35
8.15
8.05
7.95
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.85
7.85
7.75
7.55
7.70
7.60
7.25
6.90
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.70
6.20
5.75
5.40
4.70

Judge?2

9.30
8.80
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.10
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.90
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.20
5.80
5.00
4.40

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.325
8.850
8.450
8.425
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.075
8.075
8.025
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.825
7.725
7.625
7.575
7.550
7.450
7.275
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.750
6.600
6.200
5.775
5.200
4.550
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

Madison East/LaFollet 4.60
Waunakee/Deforest 4.40
Madison East/LaFollet 4.20
La Crosse Logan Centr 3.80

11 Hayley Elbe
12 Whitney Kruser
10 Alex Lawrence
9 Alyson Graef

4.40
4.30
3.90
4.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.500
4.350
4.050
3.950
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

Gymnast

Lucy Bergenthal AA
Natalie Donkle AA
Celia Ramsey AA
Sam Adler AA
Madeline Pflasterer-Je
Maddie Molitor AA
Stephani Spors AA
Kaitlyn Hicks AA
Danielle Kohlwey AA
Lindsay Curtiss
Louisa Forrest AA
Eleanor Mackey
Hannah Semmann AA
Morgan Sandvick AA
Heather Lager AA
Claire Curley AA
Daine Riggins

Marie Lawton
Cortney Garzee AA
Lauren Godfrey AA
Andrea Gottlieb
Sammy Seymour
Hannah Smith
Melissa Ponty AA
Chloe Young AA
Natalie Statz AA
Kirsten Queoff
Whitney Kruser
Anna Gamm AA
Celeste Kaspar
Hannah Nyoike
Meghan Hoel AA
Leah Miller AA
Hayley Elbe

Elana Dresen

Clare Simpson

Vaulting
Team

Middleton

Madison Memorial
Madison East/LaFollet
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Verona/Madison Edge
Holmen

La Crosse Logan Centr
Holmen

Madison West
Madison West
Middleton
Verona/Madison Edge
Holmen

Holmen

Madison West
Madison Memorial
Middleton

La Crosse Logan Centr
Madison West
Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edge
Holmen

Madison East/LaFollet
Middleton

Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edge
Waunakee/Deforest
Waunakee/Deforest
Madison West
Madison East/LaFollet
Waunakee/Deforest

La Crosse Logan Centr
Madison East/LaFollet
Waunakee/Deforest

La Crosse Logan Centr

Judgel

9.60
9.50
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.55
8.35
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.15
8.10
8.20
8.00
8.05
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.45
7.30
7.20
7.40

Judge?2

9.50
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.00
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.40
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.50
7.40
7.20

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.550
9.475
9.375
9.350
9.300
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.475
8.375
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.025
8.000
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.425
7.400
7.300
7.300
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

9 Erin Schmitz AA Madison East/LaFollet 7.30 7.10
11 Rachel Anderson Waunakee/Deforest 7.10 7.30
12 Maya Crockett AA La Crosse Logan Centr 7.00 6.90

11 Mandy Michuda AA Verona/Madison Edge 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.200
7.200
6.950
0.000
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Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

NAME

Madeline Pflasterer-Jenne
Celia Ramsey AA
Natalie Donkle AA
Maddie Molitor AA
Sam Adler AA
Hannah Semmann AA
Claire Curley AA
Lauren Godfrey AA
Chloe Young AA
Heather Lager AA
Lucy Bergenthal AA
Stephani Spors AA
Danielle Kohlwey AA
Cortney Garzee AA
Morgan Sandvick AA
Natalie Statz AA
Kaitlyn Hicks AA
Louisa Forrest AA
Anna Gamm AA
Meghan Hoel AA
Leah Miller AA
Melissa Ponty AA
Maya Crockett AA
Erin Schmitz AA
Mandy Michuda AA

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Middleton

Madison East/LaFollette
Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edgewood
Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edgewood
Madison West

Madison West

Middleton

Holmen

Middleton

Holmen

Holmen

La Crosse Logan Central
Holmen

Madison Memorial

La Crosse Logan Central
Madison West
Waunakee/Deforest
Waunakee/Deforest

La Crosse Logan Central
Madison East/LaFollette

La Crosse Logan Central
Madison East/LaFollette
Verona/Madison Edgewood

FX

9.350
8.650
8.900
8.500
9.000
8.450
8.450
8.800
8.300
8.400
8.100
7.800
8.000
7.800
7.450
7.850
7.675
8.050
8.075
7.250
7.625
6.900
6.350
6.150
8.700

BB

8.300
8.725
8.850
9.225
8.225
8.650
8.625
8.375
9.150
8.150
7.050
8.050
7.500
8.100
8.200
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.700
6.925
7.600
6.800
6.600
5.800
8.850

9.300
9.375
9.475
9.000
9.350
8.475
8.300
8.150
7.875
8.300
9.550
8.900
8.600
8.150
8.375
7.850
8.800
8.550
7.600
7.450
7.425
7.900
6.950
7.200
0.000

uB

9.325
8.850
8.225
8.425
7.625
8.300
8.175
8.175
7.825
8.200
7.900
7.850
8.200
8.075
8.075
8.275
7.575
6.600
7.275
8.000
6.200
6.750
5.200
5.775
8.250

SCORE

36.275
35.600
35.450
35.150
34.200
33.875
33.550
33.500
33.150
33.050
32.600
32.600
32.300
32.125
32.100
31.975
31.900
31.000
30.650
29.625
28.850
28.350
25.100
24.925

0.000



PLACE SCHOOL

1
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Middleton

Madison Memorial
Verona/Madison Edgew
Holmen

Madison West

La Crosse Logan Central
Madison East/LaFollette

Waunakee/Deforest

Middleton Sectional Meet 2/28/2015

BB
34.725
33.875
35.225
32.400
32.200
30.150
28.475
28.775

Team Results

FX
34.200
34.800
34.725
31.650
33.275
29.450
29.300
29.425

\%
35.575
35.200
33.200
34.175
33.550
31.675
32.125
30.000

uB
33.025
32.575
32.525
32.325
31.375
27.050
25.875
27.550

PN

TOTAL
137.5250
136.4500
135.6750
130.5500
130.4000
118.3250
115.7750
115.7500



